
Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 
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AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENUJJAL GOPEVU25PSLSBL006241 1  91.40  94.80 93.95

OBC-BMANDIRA SAHOOVU25PSLSBL008389 2  91.40  91.00 91.10

OBC-BMAMANI SAUVU25PSLSBL012761 3  88.40  90.10 89.68

GENCHINMOY SARKARVU25PSLSBL012469 4  90.20  89.30 89.53

GENSUVAJIT JANAVU25PSLSBL002372 5  91.40  88.90 89.53

GENSUMAN MANNAVU25PSLSBL002051 6  92.00  87.50 88.63

GENMOULI SAMANTAVU25PSLSBL012191 7  90.20  87.70 88.33

STMOUSUMI HANSDAVU25PSLSBL008102 8  87.20  87.80 87.65

GENSATHI JANAVU25PSLSBL011287 9  83.80  88.60 87.40

GENTUHINA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL005438 10  81.20  88.70 86.83

GENNITU MANDALVU25PSLSBL012339 11  89.40  85.20 86.25

GENMD ASIF HOSSENVU25PSLSBL007010 12  75.20  89.90 86.23

GENRIKTA BHOWMIKVU25PSLSBL006570 13  90.00  84.50 85.88

OBC-AKHUSBU KHATUNVU25PSLSBL010309 14  77.60  87.30 84.88

GENSHRABANI SOMVU25PSLSBL006061 15  92.60  82.30 84.88

GENPALASH DASVU25PSLSBL005072 16  87.00  82.80 83.85

GENRIYA ACHARYAVU25PSLSBL006573 17  93.20  80.70 83.83

OBC-BRANUARA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL010174 18  90.60  81.40 83.70

GENMOSUMI HALDARVU25PSLSBL000015 19  73.00  87.21 83.66

GENSUSMITA SAHOOVU25PSLSBL000326 20  92.00  80.30 83.23

OBC-AINDRAJIT MANAVU25PSLSBL006556 21  92.00  80.20 83.15
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GENKARTICK RANAVU25PSLSBL012422 22  93.60  79.40 82.95

STRABIN HANSDAVU25PSLSBL012559 23  89.40  80.74 82.91

GENSUSMITA DASVU25PSLSBL009775 24  69.00  87.20 82.65

SCNIRUPAMA NAYEKVU25PSLSBL008183 25  71.60  86.30 82.63

GENPABITRA JANAVU25PSLSBL013002 26  90.40  79.60 82.30Y

STPANCHAMI MURMUVU25PSLSBL010578 27  71.40  85.90 82.28

SCRAJKUMAR SHITVU25PSLSBL006853 28  87.00  80.70 82.28

GENSOUMEN SAMANTAVU25PSLSBL000889 29  90.00  79.70 82.28

GENAGRADWIPA BHAKTAVU25PSLSBL005627 30  78.20  83.50 82.18

GENSWADHIN SAUVU25PSLSBL007373 31  64.80  87.90 82.13

GENABHISHEK THANDARVU25PSLSBL000896 32  90.00  79.20 81.90

GENSUBHANKAR MAIKAPVU25PSLSBL004839 33  94.40  77.10 81.43

EWSARINDAM KHATUAVU25PSLSBL000223 34  85.00  80.00 81.25Y

GENANINDITA MAITYVU25PSLSBL005226 35  94.20  76.90 81.23

GENSAYAN PATRAVU25PSLSBL007272 36  78.40  81.80 80.95

GENATASHI SAMANTAVU25PSLSBL006739 37  69.60  84.47 80.75

GENANANWITA DEYVU25PSLSBL007720 38  94.00  76.16 80.62

GENPURNIMA PRAMANIKVU25PSLSBL003257 39  85.40  78.90 80.53

GENSILPA METYAVU25PSLSBL001603 40  89.20  77.30 80.28

GENPAMPA PRADHANVU25PSLSBL006940 41  88.60  75.80 79.00

GENBARNALI DEYVU25PSLSBL007335 42  84.80  76.90 78.88
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GENARIJIT DOGRAVU25PSLSBL013110 43  75.80  79.80 78.80

GENNARUGOPAL ACHARJYAVU25PSLSBL012809 44  73.60  79.99 78.39

GENASMITA PARIHARIVU25PSLSBL005774 45  90.20  74.40 78.35

GENPRIYANKA MANNAVU25PSLSBL011720 46  93.60  73.00 78.15

GENPAYEL BHOWMIKVU25PSLSBL009742 47  68.60  81.10 77.98

SCARIJIT RAJAKVU25PSLSBL003211 48  84.60  75.60 77.85

GENDURGA MAITYVU25PSLSBL006298 49  91.20  73.10 77.63

SCMONALISHA BARMANVU25PSLSBL011528 50  92.60  72.50 77.53

GENSWAPAN BERAVU25PSLSBL012263 51  81.00  76.30 77.48

GENSHRAYA PALVU25PSLSBL004445 52  82.00  75.90 77.43

GENSUDIP BAKLIVU25PSLSBL009732 53  88.20  73.70 77.33

STSUNDARI TUDUVU25PSLSBL009260 54  88.80  73.40 77.25

GENSWARNALI MAJIVU25PSLSBL005616 55  70.00  79.60 77.20

GENSUBHENDU PALVU25PSLSBL007212 56  74.60  77.74 76.96

GENSAYNA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL007565 57  80.00  75.80 76.85

OBC-AKOYEL MANDALVU25PSLSBL003838 58  90.20  72.30 76.78

GENSOUMILI PRAMANIKVU25PSLSBL004305 59  95.00  70.68 76.76

GENKAKALI BHUNIAVU25PSLSBL011988 60  72.00  78.30 76.73

GENSUVRA SAMANTAVU25PSLSBL008355 61  69.40  78.90 76.53

OBC-BRITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSLSBL003763 62  90.60  71.70 76.43

STPRIYA MURMUVU25PSLSBL011808 63  73.60  77.30 76.38
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GENSOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSLSBL005752 64  89.40  71.80 76.20

OBC-BSOUMEN MAHATAVU25PSLSBL006836 65  75.00  76.21 75.91

OBC-BKEYA MAHATAVU25PSLSBL004083 66  90.00  71.00 75.75

GENSAHADEB PANDAVU25PSLSBL009069 67  92.20  70.10 75.63

GENAYANTIKA DEYVU25PSLSBL007830 68  92.80  69.83 75.57

SCKANIKA DALBERAVU25PSLSBL007852 69  88.80  71.00 75.45

SCKANIK DALBERAVU25PSLSBL001855 70  88.80  71.00 75.45

GENDEBPRASAD MAITYVU25PSLSBL013043 71  59.00  80.80 75.35

GENSUSMITA BASULIVU25PSLSBL001574 72  91.00  70.10 75.33

SCSHIBSHANKAR SINGVU25PSLSBL004675 73  93.60  69.16 75.27

GENARINDAM JANAVU25PSLSBL012061 74  60.80  80.00 75.20

OBC-BSHILPA DASVU25PSLSBL004364 75  90.80  70.00 75.20

GENSUBHANKAR DASVU25PSLSBL005778 76  79.00  73.90 75.18

SCSUMAN PATARVU25PSLSBL010678 77  84.60  72.00 75.15

GENPIYA SARVU25PSLSBL005700 78  80.20  73.40 75.10

EWSKANKANA MAITYVU25PSLSBL000720 79  76.40  74.60 75.05Y

GENPRAKASH DASHVU25PSLSBL005380 80  88.00  70.70 75.03

GENSUTAPA MAITYVU25PSLSBL011705 81  90.00  70.00 75.00

GENJHUMA SHITVU25PSLSBL012238 82  92.40  68.70 74.63

SCJAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSLSBL010580 83  82.00  72.10 74.58

SCSUJIT SHITVU25PSLSBL005958 84  90.00  69.40 74.55
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GENSUVRANIL PANDAVU25PSLSBL009988 85  76.60  73.80 74.50

SCSRIMANTA PANDITVU25PSLSBL009220 86  83.40  71.50 74.48

GENANWESHA BEHERAVU25PSLSBL005155 87  89.20  69.30 74.28

SCRUPAM BIBARVU25PSLSBL002853 88  91.00  68.60 74.20

GENSK ABU NASERVU25PSLSBL006845 89  87.60  69.70 74.18

GENRUPSA PALVU25PSLSBL004717 90  89.40  69.00 74.10

GENBARUN KR JANAVU25PSLSBL001845 91  71.80  74.80 74.05

GENTANMOY PALVU25PSLSBL010725 92  83.80  70.15 73.56

STANIMESH HANSDAVU25PSLSBL004053 93  72.40  73.80 73.45

GENSWATI RATHVU25PSLSBL005090 94  87.40  68.70 73.38

GENSUPRIYA MAJIVU25PSLSBL010307 95  62.40  77.00 73.35

STDURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSLSBL007795 96  60.80  77.30 73.18

GENBISWAJIT BERAVU25PSLSBL006580 97  82.20  70.11 73.13

SCSUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSLSBL010052 98  75.00  72.10 72.83

GENSUCHITRA BERAVU25PSLSBL000296 99  79.40  70.00 72.35

SCSOUMI DOLAIVU25PSLSBL012008 100  68.60  73.20 72.05

OBC-ASUBHAJIT SANAVU25PSLSBL012218 101  84.40  67.90 72.03

OBC-ABANASREE BARIKVU25PSLSBL005877 102  87.20  66.80 71.90

SCSUSMITA DOLAIVU25PSLSBL007153 103  89.20  66.10 71.88

GENAYOSHI CHOWDHURYVU25PSLSBL008988 104  70.00  72.40 71.80

OBC-BRAHUL SENAPATIVU25PSLSBL007624 105  91.20  65.20 71.70
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GENSUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSLSBL008083 106  86.20  66.80 71.65

OBC-BANINDITA SAUVU25PSLSBL004299 107  90.40  65.40 71.65

GENSANGITA SAHUVU25PSLSBL002188 108  80.40  68.60 71.55

GENBIVAS PRAMANIKVU25PSLSBL011738 109  81.40  68.20 71.50

GENRIPAM HALDARVU25PSLSBL006669 110  92.00  64.50 71.38

GENSHUBHRA MISHRAVU25PSLSBL004619 111  72.20  71.00 71.30

GENSWARUP DASVU25PSLSBL003136 112  87.80  65.80 71.30

OBC-ABARSA  BERAVU25PSLSBL010874 113  87.80  65.80 71.30

STANUP KUMAR MURMUVU25PSLSBL001823 114  74.20  70.30 71.28

GENSANDIIP JANAVU25PSLSBL013075 115  56.00  76.30 71.23

OBC-BANITA MAHATAVU25PSLSBL004994 116  86.20  66.20 71.20

GENKOUSHIK NATIAVU25PSLSBL008598 117  64.20  73.50 71.18

GENANKITA DASVU25PSLSBL005374 118  67.00  72.50 71.13

SCSUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSLSBL006458 119  80.00  67.90 70.93

GENSUBHAJIT PRADHANVU25PSLSBL012843 120  66.60  72.20 70.80

STSUDIP MANDALVU25PSLSBL011896 121  68.00  71.40 70.55

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSLSBL010550 122  86.40  65.20 70.50

OBC-BJAHIRA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL003875 123  81.80  66.70 70.48

SCGOURAB BARAIVU25PSLSBL012450 124  83.20  66.10 70.38

STMOUSUMI MANDIVU25PSLSBL011145 125  60.00  73.80 70.35

GENSWAPNA SAMANTAVU25PSLSBL000083 126  91.20  63.40 70.35
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GENFARHIN KHANAMVU25PSLSBL005006 127  87.40  64.50 70.23

SCRITAM PATRAVU25PSLSBL001770 128  66.40  71.40 70.15

STKARAN SARENVU25PSLSBL011843 129  77.40  67.60 70.05

SCSUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSLSBL009705 130  85.80  64.80 70.05

GENSHIBAM CHANDRAVU25PSLSBL007138 131  81.00  66.30 69.98

OBC-BMOUSUMI SAHOOVU25PSLSBL004682 132  85.60  64.42 69.72

GENKUHELI BAKSHIVU25PSLSBL002308 133  85.40  64.40 69.65

GENMOUMITA RAULVU25PSLSBL007182 134  88.20  63.20 69.45

OBC-BPRAKASH MAHATAVU25PSLSBL006002 135  84.00  64.40 69.30

GENDIPSIKHA GHORAIVU25PSLSBL008487 136  85.00  63.90 69.18

GENSUNANDA SAMANTAVU25PSLSBL007638 137  85.20  63.80 69.15

GENUSHASHREE MAITYVU25PSLSBL002861 138  66.80  69.90 69.13

STNAMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSLSBL012471 139  89.40  62.10 68.93

OBC-BPRANAY MAITYVU25PSLSBL012641 140  80.00  65.20 68.90

GENMANDIRA BERAVU25PSLSBL010177 141  89.60  62.00 68.90

GENLOPA MISHRAVU25PSLSBL011599 142  81.40  64.60 68.80

GENRUMPA MISHRAVU25PSLSBL008546 143  88.80  62.10 68.78

GENARIJIT PRADHANVU25PSLSBL011996 144  91.00  61.00 68.50

GENTANUSHREE DASVU25PSLSBL002037 145  52.20  73.80 68.40

SCANTARA MANDALVU25PSLSBL002938 146  84.00  63.10 68.33

GENDEBLINA MONDALVU25PSLSBL006713 147  71.40  67.20 68.25
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SCSATHI BARVU25PSLSBL008563 148  90.40  60.80 68.20

STSARASWATI MURMUVU25PSLSBL011130 149  81.80  63.40 68.00

SCSHILA DASVU25PSLSBL004182 150  89.60  60.80 68.00

GENATASHI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSLSBL003992 151  80.80  63.27 67.65

GENPAPIYA DASVU25PSLSBL011110 152  87.40  61.00 67.60Y

GENSUMAN MONDALVU25PSLSBL008977 153  65.80  67.90 67.38

GENNISHA KUMARI DASVU25PSLSBL006323 154  77.00  63.90 67.18

GENSOMASHREE MAITYVU25PSLSBL009253 155  68.20  66.80 67.15

OBC-BROHIT SAHOOVU25PSLSBL004640 156  87.20  60.40 67.10

GENRANITA PATTANAYAKVU25PSLSBL007195 157  87.80  59.90 66.88

GENMAKHAN MAITYVU25PSLSBL008749 158  80.00  62.30 66.73

SCTAMAL DOLAIVU25PSLSBL012759 159  74.60  63.90 66.58

GENALO RANI NANDIVU25PSLSBL012065 160  92.20  58.00 66.55

GENINDRANI KHARAVU25PSLSBL008198 161  87.00  59.60 66.45

GENSUKANYA BAGVU25PSLSBL011698 162  90.60  58.30 66.38

GENSUNINDITA JANAVU25PSLSBL009191 163  78.80  62.10 66.28

GENSUSMITA SASMALVU25PSLSBL011628 164  84.00  60.10 66.08

OBC-BARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSLSBL004818 165  80.00  61.10 65.83

GENSANIA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL008244 166  58.40  68.20 65.75

OBC-ASK MINHAJUL ISLAMVU25PSLSBL012804 167  87.00  58.60 65.70

STNAMITA HANSDAVU25PSLSBL011026 168  87.20  58.30 65.53
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SCTUSHAR GOWALAVU25PSLSBL002302 169  83.20  59.60 65.50

GENPUTUL SAMANTAVU25PSLSBL010130 170  74.40  62.50 65.48

OBC-BSHEKHAR MAHATAVU25PSLSBL012998 171  81.00  59.70 65.03

GENRIMPA MIDYAVU25PSLSBL002092 172  76.40  61.10 64.93

OBC-AAMIT BERAVU25PSLSBL003780 173  92.80  55.60 64.90

OBC-BDEBANJAN KUNDUVU25PSLSBL012934 174  87.60  57.30 64.88

SCHANGSHARAJ PRADHANVU25PSLSBL011425 175  80.00  59.70 64.78

SCTUMPA BERAVU25PSLSBL011194 176  83.60  58.50 64.78

OBC-BSANTU KARVU25PSLSBL006046 177  89.60  56.50 64.78

GENSUBHAJIT KARVU25PSLSBL012398 178  75.60  61.00 64.65

GENPALLABI MANDALVU25PSLSBL011742 179  88.40  56.62 64.57

GENAVISEK PAKHIRAVU25PSLSBL004409 180  62.00  65.40 64.55

GENSAGAR PARYAVU25PSLSBL006192 181  76.00  60.60 64.45

STSAMIR KISKUVU25PSLSBL010077 182  79.60  59.30 64.38

OBC-BSUCHITRA MAHATAVU25PSLSBL009134 183  80.80  58.70 64.23

STSUJATA BASKEYVU25PSLSBL010908 184  80.00  58.70 64.03

SCSUCHETA MADHUVU25PSLSBL003320 185  55.80  66.76 64.02

STSARBANI HEMBRAMVU25PSLSBL011063 186  84.80  56.90 63.88

GENSUCHARITA DASVU25PSLSBL010407 187  95.20  53.30 63.78

GENSUBHASISH PALAIVU25PSLSBL011241 188  81.80  57.70 63.73

OBC-AMONIRUL KHANVU25PSLSBL013023 189  54.00  66.66 63.50
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GENSHUVENDU GHOSHVU25PSLSBL007319 190  85.40  55.63 63.07

GENZAKIA PARVINVU25PSLSBL012888 191  90.20  53.50 62.68

GENKOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSLSBL010486 192  73.60  59.00 62.65

GENSUNIL CH MALLIKVU25PSLSBL000008 193  70.00  60.00 62.50

GENBISWAJIT KARMAHAPATRAVU25PSLSBL007087 194  73.00  58.90 62.43

SCSOMASHRI GHORAIVU25PSLSBL000070 195  78.80  56.90 62.38

STSANDIP MURMUVU25PSLSBL012215 196  82.40  55.40 62.15

OBC-BPUSPA MAHATAVU25PSLSBL008709 197  81.40  55.60 62.05

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSLSBL011883 198  80.60  55.80 62.00

OBC-BNEELASH MAHATAVU25PSLSBL000072 199  82.40  55.20 62.00

GENTUHIN BHATTAVU25PSLSBL011943 200  85.60  54.00 61.90

OBC-BTANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSLSBL009111 201  88.40  53.00 61.85

GENARGHYADEEP MAHATAVU25PSLSBL011261 202  69.00  59.40 61.80

GENSOHINI BHOWMIKVU25PSLSBL012021 203  74.00  57.70 61.78

GENSREYA BERAVU25PSLSBL006903 204  84.00  54.31 61.73

OBC-ASK PARVEJ ALIVU25PSLSBL008624 205  76.20  56.73 61.60

GENBISWAJIT KARAKVU25PSLSBL012503 206  69.40  58.70 61.38

STPRIYANKA MURMUVU25PSLSBL009601 207  60.00  61.80 61.35

SCPALASH DHARAVU25PSLSBL010696 208  76.40  56.10 61.18

STTAPASI TUDUVU25PSLSBL007915 209  82.40  53.84 60.98

SCSHILA MAJHIVU25PSLSBL005966 210  83.60  52.03 59.92
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STKARMI MURMUVU25PSLSBL006185 211  54.40  61.75 59.91

STJANAKI SARENVU25PSLSBL009243 212  76.20  54.40 59.85

GENSANTANU SASMALVU25PSLSBL000056 213  83.20  52.00 59.80

OBC-BSK PARVEJ HOSSAINVU25PSLSBL005215 214  86.00  50.20 59.15

GENABHISHEK DASVU25PSLSBL010205 215  63.40  57.57 59.03

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSLSBL011589 216  77.40  52.70 58.88

URLALMOHAN MANDIVU25PSLSBL013107 217  69.60  55.20 58.80

OBC-BSONIA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL011439 218  47.40  62.00 58.35

SCPAMPA SINGHVU25PSLSBL005325 219  52.20  60.00 58.05

STPOULAMI SARENVU25PSLSBL012454 220  83.20  49.20 57.70

STJHARNA SARENVU25PSLSBL010994 221  90.20  46.30 57.28

GENSAYANTIKA DASVU25PSLSBL009675 222  84.20  47.20 56.45

STATANU DIGARVU25PSLSBL012240 223  78.40  48.40 55.90

OBC-ANEHA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL009372 224  77.60  48.20 55.55

OBC-ACHAYAN BERAVU25PSLSBL009515 225  86.80  45.10 55.53

STMAMANI MURMUVU25PSLSBL010917 226  90.00  44.00 55.50

GENPRIYANKA GUCHHAITVU25PSLSBL011014 227  83.40  46.10 55.43

SCANURAG SHITVU25PSLSBL011118 228  76.40  48.20 55.25

OBC-BMITALI MAHATAVU25PSLSBL008466 229  53.80  54.06 54.00

OBC-BDOLI MAHATAVU25PSLSBL007950 230  70.00  47.30 52.98

SCSUBHAS MALIVU25PSLSBL011665 231  64.20  48.00 52.05

Page 11 of 29



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSUMAN KUMAR MISHRAVU25PSLSBL003243 232  57.00  49.58 51.44

STUDAY NAYEKVU25PSLSBL011947 233  76.00  42.50 50.88

SCMILAN DASVU25PSLSBL012420 234  70.80  43.90 50.63

SCBARNALI BERAVU25PSLSBL008497 235  70.20  42.30 49.28

STNARAYANI HEMBRAMVU25PSLSBL010402 236  61.00  42.27 46.95

SCJHUMA DIYASIVU25PSLSBL007198 237  90.40  8.82 29.22
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List PWD (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENPABITRA JANAVU25PSLSBL013002 1  90.40  79.60 82.30Y

GENPAPIYA DASVU25PSLSBL011110 2  87.40  61.00 67.60Y
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 EWS 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

EWSARINDAM KHATUAVU25PSLSBL000223 1  85.00  80.00 81.25Y

EWSKANKANA MAITYVU25PSLSBL000720 2  76.40  74.60 75.05Y

Page 14 of 29



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-A 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-AKHUSBU KHATUNVU25PSLSBL010309 1  77.60  87.30 84.88

OBC-AINDRAJIT MANAVU25PSLSBL006556 2  92.00  80.20 83.15

OBC-AKOYEL MANDALVU25PSLSBL003838 3  90.20  72.30 76.78

OBC-ASUBHAJIT SANAVU25PSLSBL012218 4  84.40  67.90 72.03

OBC-ABANASREE BARIKVU25PSLSBL005877 5  87.20  66.80 71.90

OBC-ABARSA  BERAVU25PSLSBL010874 6  87.80  65.80 71.30

OBC-ASK MINHAJUL ISLAMVU25PSLSBL012804 7  87.00  58.60 65.70

OBC-AAMIT BERAVU25PSLSBL003780 8  92.80  55.60 64.90

OBC-AMONIRUL KHANVU25PSLSBL013023 9  54.00  66.66 63.50

OBC-ASK PARVEJ ALIVU25PSLSBL008624 10  76.20  56.73 61.60

OBC-ANEHA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL009372 11  77.60  48.20 55.55

OBC-ACHAYAN BERAVU25PSLSBL009515 12  86.80  45.10 55.53
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BMANDIRA SAHOOVU25PSLSBL008389 1  91.40  91.00 91.10

OBC-BMAMANI SAUVU25PSLSBL012761 2  88.40  90.10 89.68

OBC-BRANUARA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL010174 3  90.60  81.40 83.70

OBC-BRITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSLSBL003763 4  90.60  71.70 76.43

OBC-BSOUMEN MAHATAVU25PSLSBL006836 5  75.00  76.21 75.91

OBC-BKEYA MAHATAVU25PSLSBL004083 6  90.00  71.00 75.75

OBC-BSHILPA DASVU25PSLSBL004364 7  90.80  70.00 75.20

OBC-BRAHUL SENAPATIVU25PSLSBL007624 8  91.20  65.20 71.70

OBC-BANINDITA SAUVU25PSLSBL004299 9  90.40  65.40 71.65

OBC-BANITA MAHATAVU25PSLSBL004994 10  86.20  66.20 71.20

OBC-BJAHIRA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL003875 11  81.80  66.70 70.48

OBC-BMOUSUMI SAHOOVU25PSLSBL004682 12  85.60  64.42 69.72

OBC-BPRAKASH MAHATAVU25PSLSBL006002 13  84.00  64.40 69.30

OBC-BPRANAY MAITYVU25PSLSBL012641 14  80.00  65.20 68.90

OBC-BROHIT SAHOOVU25PSLSBL004640 15  87.20  60.40 67.10

OBC-BARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSLSBL004818 16  80.00  61.10 65.83

OBC-BSHEKHAR MAHATAVU25PSLSBL012998 17  81.00  59.70 65.03

OBC-BDEBANJAN KUNDUVU25PSLSBL012934 18  87.60  57.30 64.88

OBC-BSANTU KARVU25PSLSBL006046 19  89.60  56.50 64.78

OBC-BSUCHITRA MAHATAVU25PSLSBL009134 20  80.80  58.70 64.23

OBC-BPUSPA MAHATAVU25PSLSBL008709 21  81.40  55.60 62.05
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BNEELASH MAHATAVU25PSLSBL000072 22  82.40  55.20 62.00

OBC-BTANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSLSBL009111 23  88.40  53.00 61.85

OBC-BSK PARVEJ HOSSAINVU25PSLSBL005215 24  86.00  50.20 59.15

OBC-BSONIA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL011439 25  47.40  62.00 58.35

OBC-BMITALI MAHATAVU25PSLSBL008466 26  53.80  54.06 54.00

OBC-BDOLI MAHATAVU25PSLSBL007950 27  70.00  47.30 52.98
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCNIRUPAMA NAYEKVU25PSLSBL008183 1  71.60  86.30 82.63

SCRAJKUMAR SHITVU25PSLSBL006853 2  87.00  80.70 82.28

SCARIJIT RAJAKVU25PSLSBL003211 3  84.60  75.60 77.85

SCMONALISHA BARMANVU25PSLSBL011528 4  92.60  72.50 77.53

SCKANIK DALBERAVU25PSLSBL001855 5  88.80  71.00 75.45

SCKANIKA DALBERAVU25PSLSBL007852 6  88.80  71.00 75.45

SCSHIBSHANKAR SINGVU25PSLSBL004675 7  93.60  69.16 75.27

SCSUMAN PATARVU25PSLSBL010678 8  84.60  72.00 75.15

SCJAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSLSBL010580 9  82.00  72.10 74.58

SCSUJIT SHITVU25PSLSBL005958 10  90.00  69.40 74.55

SCSRIMANTA PANDITVU25PSLSBL009220 11  83.40  71.50 74.48

SCRUPAM BIBARVU25PSLSBL002853 12  91.00  68.60 74.20

SCSUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSLSBL010052 13  75.00  72.10 72.83

SCSOUMI DOLAIVU25PSLSBL012008 14  68.60  73.20 72.05

SCSUSMITA DOLAIVU25PSLSBL007153 15  89.20  66.10 71.88

SCSUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSLSBL006458 16  80.00  67.90 70.93

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSLSBL010550 17  86.40  65.20 70.50

SCGOURAB BARAIVU25PSLSBL012450 18  83.20  66.10 70.38

SCRITAM PATRAVU25PSLSBL001770 19  66.40  71.40 70.15

SCSUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSLSBL009705 20  85.80  64.80 70.05

SCANTARA MANDALVU25PSLSBL002938 21  84.00  63.10 68.33
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCSATHI BARVU25PSLSBL008563 22  90.40  60.80 68.20

SCSHILA DASVU25PSLSBL004182 23  89.60  60.80 68.00

SCTAMAL DOLAIVU25PSLSBL012759 24  74.60  63.90 66.58

SCTUSHAR GOWALAVU25PSLSBL002302 25  83.20  59.60 65.50

SCHANGSHARAJ PRADHANVU25PSLSBL011425 26  80.00  59.70 64.78

SCTUMPA BERAVU25PSLSBL011194 27  83.60  58.50 64.78

SCSUCHETA MADHUVU25PSLSBL003320 28  55.80  66.76 64.02

SCSOMASHRI GHORAIVU25PSLSBL000070 29  78.80  56.90 62.38

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSLSBL011883 30  80.60  55.80 62.00

SCPALASH DHARAVU25PSLSBL010696 31  76.40  56.10 61.18

SCSHILA MAJHIVU25PSLSBL005966 32  83.60  52.03 59.92

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSLSBL011589 33  77.40  52.70 58.88

SCPAMPA SINGHVU25PSLSBL005325 34  52.20  60.00 58.05

SCANURAG SHITVU25PSLSBL011118 35  76.40  48.20 55.25

SCSUBHAS MALIVU25PSLSBL011665 36  64.20  48.00 52.05

SCMILAN DASVU25PSLSBL012420 37  70.80  43.90 50.63

SCBARNALI BERAVU25PSLSBL008497 38  70.20  42.30 49.28

SCJHUMA DIYASIVU25PSLSBL007198 39  90.40  8.82 29.22
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 ST 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STMOUSUMI HANSDAVU25PSLSBL008102 1  87.20  87.80 87.65

STRABIN HANSDAVU25PSLSBL012559 2  89.40  80.74 82.91

STPANCHAMI MURMUVU25PSLSBL010578 3  71.40  85.90 82.28

STSUNDARI TUDUVU25PSLSBL009260 4  88.80  73.40 77.25

STPRIYA MURMUVU25PSLSBL011808 5  73.60  77.30 76.38

STANIMESH HANSDAVU25PSLSBL004053 6  72.40  73.80 73.45

STDURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSLSBL007795 7  60.80  77.30 73.18

STANUP KUMAR MURMUVU25PSLSBL001823 8  74.20  70.30 71.28

STSUDIP MANDALVU25PSLSBL011896 9  68.00  71.40 70.55

STMOUSUMI MANDIVU25PSLSBL011145 10  60.00  73.80 70.35

STKARAN SARENVU25PSLSBL011843 11  77.40  67.60 70.05

STNAMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSLSBL012471 12  89.40  62.10 68.93

STSARASWATI MURMUVU25PSLSBL011130 13  81.80  63.40 68.00

STNAMITA HANSDAVU25PSLSBL011026 14  87.20  58.30 65.53

STSAMIR KISKUVU25PSLSBL010077 15  79.60  59.30 64.38

STSUJATA BASKEYVU25PSLSBL010908 16  80.00  58.70 64.03

STSARBANI HEMBRAMVU25PSLSBL011063 17  84.80  56.90 63.88

STSANDIP MURMUVU25PSLSBL012215 18  82.40  55.40 62.15

STPRIYANKA MURMUVU25PSLSBL009601 19  60.00  61.80 61.35

STTAPASI TUDUVU25PSLSBL007915 20  82.40  53.84 60.98

STKARMI MURMUVU25PSLSBL006185 21  54.40  61.75 59.91
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 ST 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STJANAKI SARENVU25PSLSBL009243 22  76.20  54.40 59.85

STPOULAMI SARENVU25PSLSBL012454 23  83.20  49.20 57.70

STJHARNA SARENVU25PSLSBL010994 24  90.20  46.30 57.28

STATANU DIGARVU25PSLSBL012240 25  78.40  48.40 55.90

STMAMANI MURMUVU25PSLSBL010917 26  90.00  44.00 55.50

STUDAY NAYEKVU25PSLSBL011947 27  76.00  42.50 50.88

STNARAYANI HEMBRAMVU25PSLSBL010402 28  61.00  42.27 46.95
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENANAL MANDALVU25PSLSBL010387 1  79.40  91.55 88.51

GENSUSMIT CHAKRABORTYVU25PSLSBL004763 2  91.60  86.92 88.09

GENPABITRA RAYVU25PSLSBL003300 3  84.20  87.30 86.53

GENREDEEP CHANDAVU25PSLSBL001279 4  93.80  83.30 85.93

OBC-BSANJOY KARMAKARVU25PSLSBL005889 5  83.40  84.80 84.45

GENANANYA BHOWMICKVU25PSLSBL001557 6  91.00  81.20 83.65

GENSHOVAN PALVU25PSLSBL006287 7  91.60  79.60 82.60

GENDIBYENDU PALVU25PSLSBL007736 8  86.40  81.20 82.50

GENDIPA DEYVU25PSLSBL011990 9  94.20  78.38 82.34

EWSSOVAN KARANVU25PSLSBL004551 10  69.00  84.40 80.55Y

SCMOUSUMI SARKARVU25PSLSBL010493 11  96.00  75.38 80.54

GENSUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSLSBL012935 12  90.00  76.50 79.88

OBC-BRAIHANA PARVINVU25PSLSBL005207 13  90.60  75.08 78.96

URBIPIN KUMAR SAHNIVU25PSLSBL002840 14  68.80  82.10 78.78

STAPARNA SARENVU25PSLSBL010792 15  79.40  76.57 77.28

GENDISHA SAMANTAVU25PSLSBL000829 16  87.00  73.00 76.50

OBC-AMAISHA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL011046 17  73.00  77.23 76.17

GENSOUMILI LAHAVU25PSLSBL007278 18  90.40  70.08 75.16

GENPRIYA NATHVU25PSLSBL010095 19  94.20  67.94 74.51

STSUMAN HANSDAVU25PSLSBL009435 20  54.40  81.10 74.43

SCPRIYA KALSARVU25PSLSBL012079 21  69.20  76.00 74.30
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENANANYA PALVU25PSLSBL008924 22  81.60  70.84 73.53

STSHARBANI SORENVU25PSLSBL006720 23  77.20  72.26 73.50

STAJAY HANSDAVU25PSLSBL009446 24  61.20  76.00 72.30

SCSHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSLSBL006375 25  68.00  72.32 71.24

SCDINESH MAJHIVU25PSLSBL002151 26  74.00  70.23 71.17

GENMOUMITA BHANDARIVU25PSLSBL013017 27  79.40  68.30 71.08

GENSUJAN BAGCHIVU25PSLSBL005741 28  63.00  72.66 70.25

SCSUBRATA DEKAVU25PSLSBL002828 29  72.20  69.50 70.18

OBC-ANASIM HASANVU25PSLSBL010509 30  91.00  63.23 70.17

GENSOMA MONDALVU25PSLSBL005702 31  64.60  71.72 69.94

OBC-AMD JAKIR HOSSAINVU25PSLSBL001696 32  87.40  63.95 69.81

GENRISHITA BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSLSBL011870 33  84.20  64.70 69.58

GENKAANCHAN ZAMANVU25PSLSBL009779 34  84.60  64.04 69.18

GENSAIKAT MAHATOVU25PSLSBL012970 35  50.80  75.00 68.95

GENANTARA CHOWDHURYVU25PSLSBL005512 36  70.80  68.10 68.78

GENISHIKA NAGVU25PSLSBL010281 37  68.80  68.61 68.66

SCDIBAKAR MONDALVU25PSLSBL002303 38  77.80  65.54 68.61

GENADRIJA BANIKVU25PSLSBL000944 39  73.20  66.40 68.10

SCJOYDIP BARMANVU25PSLSBL011433 40  84.60  62.00 67.65

GENJOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSLSBL009660 41  72.40  65.89 67.52

SCKRISHNENDU JANAVU25PSLSBL006743 42  78.60  63.60 67.35
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 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STBIDUN SORENVU25PSLSBL006339 43  52.00  71.00 66.25

GENSOUMOJIT MANNAVU25PSLSBL012805 44  84.20  59.70 65.83

STKALYAN SINGHVU25PSLSBL006577 45  58.00  66.77 64.58

GENPRIYANKA MISHRAVU25PSLSBL004256 46  86.60  57.23 64.57

GENAMRITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSLSBL011193 47  92.00  55.06 64.30

SCSRABANTI BISWASVU25PSLSBL011874 48  76.80  60.11 64.28

STPINKI KISKUVU25PSLSBL001322 49  72.40  60.00 63.10

OBC-BSUYASH MAHATOVU25PSLSBL012686 50  61.20  63.10 62.63

GENSHREYA BHUNIAVU25PSLSBL004099 51  62.00  61.00 61.25

GENANIRBAN DEVU25PSLSBL000120 52  67.40  59.03 61.12

GENBISWAJIT BASUVU25PSLSBL002144 53  54.80  62.56 60.62

GENRAJIB MANDALVU25PSLSBL000046 54  74.40  54.80 59.70

GENSWAPRAVA BARIVU25PSLSBL012384 55  77.60  51.00 57.65

GENKANKANA GHOSHVU25PSLSBL000350 56  58.33  54.71 55.62

OBC-BJAHID MIDDYAVU25PSLSBL003426 57  42.80  52.56 50.12

SCSHREYASI MANDALVU25PSLSBL000263 58  58.80  46.58 49.64

Page 24 of 29



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 EWS 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

EWSSOVAN KARANVU25PSLSBL004551 1  69.00  84.40 80.55Y
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 OBC-A 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-AMAISHA KHATUNVU25PSLSBL011046 1  73.00  77.23 76.17

OBC-ANASIM HASANVU25PSLSBL010509 2  91.00  63.23 70.17

OBC-AMD JAKIR HOSSAINVU25PSLSBL001696 3  87.40  63.95 69.81
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 OBC-B 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BSANJOY KARMAKARVU25PSLSBL005889 1  83.40  84.80 84.45

OBC-BRAIHANA PARVINVU25PSLSBL005207 2  90.60  75.08 78.96

OBC-BSUYASH MAHATOVU25PSLSBL012686 3  61.20  63.10 62.63

OBC-BJAHID MIDDYAVU25PSLSBL003426 4  42.80  52.56 50.12
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 SC 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCMOUSUMI SARKARVU25PSLSBL010493 1  96.00  75.38 80.54

SCPRIYA KALSARVU25PSLSBL012079 2  69.20  76.00 74.30

SCSHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSLSBL006375 3  68.00  72.32 71.24

SCDINESH MAJHIVU25PSLSBL002151 4  74.00  70.23 71.17

SCSUBRATA DEKAVU25PSLSBL002828 5  72.20  69.50 70.18

SCDIBAKAR MONDALVU25PSLSBL002303 6  77.80  65.54 68.61

SCJOYDIP BARMANVU25PSLSBL011433 7  84.60  62.00 67.65

SCKRISHNENDU JANAVU25PSLSBL006743 8  78.60  63.60 67.35

SCSRABANTI BISWASVU25PSLSBL011874 9  76.80  60.11 64.28

SCSHREYASI MANDALVU25PSLSBL000263 10  58.80  46.58 49.64
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 ST 

Program Name: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.I.Sc)   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STAPARNA SARENVU25PSLSBL010792 1  79.40  76.57 77.28

STSUMAN HANSDAVU25PSLSBL009435 2  54.40  81.10 74.43

STSHARBANI SORENVU25PSLSBL006720 3  77.20  72.26 73.50

STAJAY HANSDAVU25PSLSBL009446 4  61.20  76.00 72.30

STBIDUN SORENVU25PSLSBL006339 5  52.00  71.00 66.25

STKALYAN SINGHVU25PSLSBL006577 6  58.00  66.77 64.58

STPINKI KISKUVU25PSLSBL001322 7  72.40  60.00 63.10
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